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High E�ciency Materials (95.0%)

HIGH EFFICIENCY FILTER BAG

Inner Layer
Meltblown

Meltblown

Outer Cover

Micro�ber

Ordering Information

G  Media Type

POMF = Polypropylene

PEMF = Polyester

Micron Rating
1A

2A

5A

10A

25A

50A

Cover/Jacket
P = Standard

Bag Dimensions 
Size

1 =

2 =

3 =

4 =

7 =

8 =

9 =

C1 =

C2 =

12 =

Diam.

7.06

7.06

4.12

4.12

5.5

5.5

5.5

7.31

7.31

8.0

Length

16.5

32.0

8.0

14.0

15.0

20.0

31.0

16.5

32.5

30.0

 Ring Type

S = Standard steel ring

SS = Stainless steel ring

V = High - temp plastic snap-seal

C = Commercial - style band (C1 & C2 only)

High E�ciency Micro�ber Liquid Filter Bags

Filter Data Sheet

High E�ciency Micro�ber Filter Bags
• Micron ratings from 1.0 to 50.0

• All industry-standard and custom sizes 

  available

• Choice of steel or molded plastic snap-seal 

  V-rings

• Broad chemical compatibility

• Excellent oil-absorbing capabilities (POMF)

• Handles standard on all bags

• Efficiency ratings to 95.0%

High E�ciency Bag Materials
Micro�ber materials provide high e�ciencies at low micron ratings.  

Multi-layer technology results in true graded - density �ltration, 

delivering signi�cantly increased loading capacities and lower 

overall �ltration costs.

High E�ciency Bag Styles
• Standard ring bags have a galvanized steel ring (stainless steel 

  optional) sewn in the top of the bag.

• V-ring bags have a molded plastic ring sewn to the filter bag.


